¢, Jewish Home

ADULT DAY HEALTH CARE

Mon

Wed

Day Program 2024

Thu

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Fri
1

Coffee Hour & Activity Cart
News and Views

Chair exercises

Family Feud

Lunch

Member social time
Reading Group

Bingo!

Open Recreation

. . ivi 9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 6 9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 7
9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 9:00am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart : _ y : _ y
930 am  News and Views y 4 9:30 am  News and Views 5 9:30am - News and Views 9:30am  News and Views Prom 2024! ! S
: i i 10:15am  Bingo! 10:00 am  Jeopardy! 10:15am  Bingo!
10:00 am  Chair exercises : :
10:30 am  Deal or No Deal 11:30 am  Lunch 11:30am  Lunch . 11:30 am  Lunch
: 12:15pm  Gift Shop Cart 12:00 pm  Member social time & 12:00 pm  Member social time
11:30 am  Lunch P P ;
) e 12:15pm  Music Appreciation Group small group games 12:15 pm  Worship group
12:00 pm  Member social time 12:15 om Men’s Grou : ; )
12:15pm  Writing group 1:00 pm  Art Cart: Weekly Craft 9P : P . . . | 1:00pm  Celebrate our Senior Companions!
1:00 pm  Yoga with Denise 2:00 pm  Open Recreation 1:00 pm  Riddella & Pigs Might Fly*New Enjoy cake and live music with
2:00 : 2:00 pm  Open Recreation Uptown Groove
:00 pm  Open Recreation . . " . i
Small group outing to Dollar Tree 2:00 pm  Open Recreation
9:00 am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 11 9:00 am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart :00.am Coffee Hour'& Activity Cart 13 9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 14 9:00 am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 15
9:30 am  News and Views : i Y 9:30 am News and Views i 9:30 am  News and Views 9:30 am  News and Views
10:00am  Balloon Volleyball Jooam  Mews and VIews illona 10:00am  ROC Therapy Dogs visit 10:00 Art Cart: Weekly Craft: Claud 10:00 am  Morning Movie:
10:30am Armchair Travel: Wvomin 1000 am WhO wants to be a M|”|Ona|re? 1015am Let’s learn about Parrots . am r a’ - ee y rart. auae . . g .
Y! g . ; ; Monet’s Birthda Indiana Jones
11:30 am Lunch 11:00 am AdVISOFy Council 11:30 am Lunch 11:30 L h y 1130 am Lunch
12:00 pm  Member social time 1oayam  muneh 12:00pm  Member social time and 12:00 am Muenrﬁber social time 12:00 am Muerﬁber social time
12:15pm  Writing group 12:15 pm  Gift Shop Lart small group games 12:15 pm W orship grou 12:45 Bm Celebrate November birthdays
1:00 pm  Bingo! 12:15pm  Music Appreciation Group 12:15 pm Men’s Group [1op ship group : eleD _ :
: . 1:00 pm  Worship Service . : 1:00 pm  Chair exercises with live music and ice cream
2:00 pm  Open Recreation P P . 1:00 pm Bingo! : 2:00 Open R ti
“Veteran's Day* 2:00 pm  Open Recreation pm Open Recreation 1:30pm  Dart Ball . :00 pm pen Recreation
*'Small group outing to Wendy’s* 2:00 pm  Open Recreation
y 18 y 1 20 21 22
%:00am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 9:00am - Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 9 9:00am  Coffee Hour& Activity Cart 9:00 am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 9:00am  Coffee Hour & Activity Cart
9:30 am  News and Views 9:30 am  News and Views .0 9:30 am  News and Views 9:30am News and Views 930 am  News and Views
10:00am  Morning walk 10:15am  Live music with Steve F 10:00 am  Wheel of Fortune 10:00 am  Chair exercises 10:00 am  Jeopardy!
10:30am  That's the ticket trivia _ Petrovich 11:30 am  Lunch 10:30 am  Let’s learn about Dolphins 1130 am  Lunch
11;30 am  Lunch I 11;30 am  Lunch Q‘ 12:00 pm  Member social time 11:30 am  Lunch 12:00 pm  Member social time
12:00 pm  Member social time 1215 pm  Gift Shop Car@ _ q 12:15pm  Worship group 12:15am  Men’s group 12:15 n Reading arou
1215 pm  Writing group 12:15 pm I\/!usw App_rgmatlon Group 1:00 pm  Bingo! 1:00 pm  Art Cart: Weekly craft 100 Bm Bingo! g group
1:00 pm  Zumba with D(_enlse 1:00 pm Tic Tac Tr|V|a. 2:00 pm  Open Recreation 2:00pm  Open Recreation 2:00 S .Recreation
2:00 pm  Open Recreation 2:00 pm  Open Recreation ‘Q * Small group outing to the Memorial Art .
y Gallery *
9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 25 9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart 26 27 P CI d 29
9:30 am New_s and V_iews 9:30 am News and Views Coffee Hour & Activity Cart rogram Closed. 9:00 am Coffee Hour & Activity Cart
10:00 am Chair exercises 10:15 am Gratitude Bingo! News and Views 9:30 am News and Views
10:30 am  Attitude of Gratitude: Thanksgiving 11:30 am Lunch Morning Movie: The Sound 10:00 am Chair exercises
11:00 am  Community Meeting Thanksgiving Dinner of Music/ Roc Therapy Dogs W 10:30 am  Armchair Travel: Bermuda
11:30am  Lunch o 12:15pm  Music Appreciation Group Member social time & @ppy 11:30 am  Lunch
12:00 pm Me.rr}ber social time *No Gift shop today* small group games 12:00 pm  Member social time
12:15pm  Writing group 12:45 pm  Elvis Impersonator Men’s Group Tﬁ S, 12:15 pm  Reading group
1:00 pm Guessiit! *Nevy* Dave W. Thanksgiving J-i-n-g-o! ﬁﬁ §gﬁ@ﬂ 1:00 pm  Art Cart: Weekly Craft
2:00 pm  Open Recreation 2:00 pm  Open Recreation Open Recreation 2:00 pm  Open Recreation

**All program registrants in ADHC at The Jewish Home can access the community as desired. To offer activity or outing suggestions, contact the Recreation Therapy Coordinator at 585.784.6574 or share at our monthly advisory council meetings!** I




Searching for November

The words listed below can be found vertically, horizontally, diagonally,
forward, and backward. Disregard spaces between words.

T S ENDWSMPFUEJLOM
HCLSXAONEAUQTITR
AAEUNCYOQATMPUJEZ
NRCIBTTIULIXUZRIRTIDTUDA
KFTRCYHCTIOETTLZP
S AT AGADSCGCTUYDO
GBOTUDTIGSMEU HIKEU BT
I VNTCIJdPLUZTI KVTI
VUUIRRIPIXYMOQGI KL
I MSGFFPLTLABTU OO OTF
NAJAJAMTIGRATTIO ON
GSTSECNARBMEMER
VLNCORNUCOPTIAZDO
CSQUTIRRETLSZSZPWATRCEC
WFES SIKTIXMVDIXTIE- G QTI
APPLE CIDER FAMILY SCARF
AUTUMN FOOTBALL SCORPIO
(Black) FRIDAY MIGRATION SQUIRRELS
CORNUCOPIA MUMS THANKSGIVING
DAYLIGHT (Saving) REMEMBRANCE (Day) TOPAZ

ELECTION (Day) SAGITTARIUS VETERANS (Day)

ACTIVITYL.ONNeCUonN. Cor




